
  

            
                                         
                  AVENIRS

    Noms, Prénoms Distance Temps Place
FAVERGEAT Sydney 25 nl 17’’33 1

25 dos 21’’42 3
200 nl 3’18’’21 2
100 4n 1’39’’76 1

GUIRAUDIE Elise 25 nl 19’’59 4
25 dos 22’’69 4
200 nl 3’20’’37 3
100 4n 1’44’’31 2

GOMEZ Lucie 25 nl 19’’03 3
25 dos 20’’45 1
200 nl 3’17’’21 1
100 4n 1’47’’27 3

FERRETTE-PEYRONNET
Nathan

25 nl 17’’90 1
25 dos
200 nl 3’19’’12 1
100 4n 1’44’’23 1

JULLIEN-MOUTELON
Floriane

25 nl 28’’31 6
25 dos 28’’83 8
200 nl 4’40’’57 8
100 4n 2’24’’42 9



         POUSSINS 1ère année

    Noms, Prénoms Distance Temps Place
GARABEDIAN Léanne 100 nl 1’23’’07 1

100 dos 1’29’’01 1
200 4n 3’12’’04 1

BRUNE Annabelle 100 nl 1’29’’47 2
100 dos 1’41’’12 2
200 4n 3’41’’72 2

SIMONET Emilie 100 nl 1’45’’58 7
100 dos 2’03’’00 5
200 4n 4’11’’42 7

TRAVEL Arthur 100 nl 1’46’’53 4
100 dos DSQ virages
200 4n DSQ virages

LAFINE Matéo 100 nl 1’32’’95 2
100 dos 1’40’’58 2
200 4n 3’42’’09 3



POUSSIN 2ème année

    Noms, Prénoms Distance Temps Place
BOURDEAU Clémence 400 nl 6’07’’26 1

100 dos DSQ virages
100 brasse 1’41’’66 1

ANGELOT Maelys 400 nl 7’14’’26 4
100 dos 1’42’’71 7
100 brasse 2’13’’12 13

JULIEN  MOUTELON
Alexiane

400 nl 8’38’’98 8
100 dos 1’48’’15 10
100 brasse 2’14’’52 14

BALME Raphael 400 nl 8’52’’97 16
100 dos 2’04’’43 15
100 brasse 2’34’’89 20

MARTEL Valentin 400 nl 5’47’’31 1
100 dos DSQ virages
100 brasse 1’48’’31 5

CHARRE Thibaud 400 nl 6’26’’29 4
100 dos 1’35’’03 4
100 brasse 1’58’’59 8

ZIMMERMANN
Quentin

400 nl 6’26’’93 5
100 dos 1’33’63 3
100 brasse 1’46’’22 3

DREVET Aurélien 400 nl 7’03’’46 7
100 dos 1’39’’90 7
100 brasse 1’39’’03 1

FERDI Elias 400 nl 6’01’’57 3
100 dos 1’29’’67 2
100 brasse 1’41’’70 2

SENARD Solal 400 nl 6’00’’56 2
100 dos 1’27’’59 1
100 brasse 1’47’’87 4

MEDOUR Ewen 400 nl 7’27’’54 11
100 dos 1’43’’96 9
100 brasse 2’14’’22 15



RELAIS garçons/filles

Noms, prénoms Distance Temps Place
1- GARABEDIAN Léanne
BRUNE Annabelle 
BOURDEAU Clémence 
FAVERGEAT Sydney

4 x 50 NL 2’30’’45 1

2- ANGELOT Maelys 
GOMEZ Lucie 
GUIRAUDIE Elise 
SIMONET Emilie

4 x 50 NL 3’00’’36 4

1-MARTEL Valentin
FERDI Elias
DREVET Aurélien
ZIMMERMANN Quentin

4 x 50 NL 2’29’’31 1

2-SENARD Solal
CHARRE Thibaud
MEDOUR Ewen
LAFINE Matéo

4 x 50 NL 2’42’’44 3

3-
FERRETTE-PEYRONNET 
Nathan
BALME Raphael
TRAVEL Arthur
LEGOUX Romain

4 x 50 NL 3’17’’78 6






















